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MP/180/69/Adv JAI LAL RAI1.
KHALESHER ROAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222325,8989447099

MP/266/70/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR BHATT2.
CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222610,9424384133

MP/216/71/Adv ONKAR PRASAD TRIPATHI3.
Civil Court Bar Association UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8518979929

MP/99/74/Adv RAMALAL SONI4.
POST-UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424697376

MP/512/77/Adv OMKAR PRASAD MISHRA5.
NEW JWALAMUKHI COLONY UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 223072,9424700930

MP/677/78/Adv SATISH CHANDRA SINGHAI6.
VINOBA MARG, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222496,9407358919

MP/509/80/Adv DINESH PRASAD TRIPATHI7.
WEST JAWALAMUKHI COLONY UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-223176,9425472232

MP/598/83/Adv MITHLESH KUMAR MISHRA8.
BAR ASSOCIATION, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-271002,9425891753

MP/642/83/Adv RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA9.
KHALESAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222382,9425183725

MP/880/83/Adv NARESH PRATAP S. PARIHAR10.
STATION ROAD, KAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425184487

MP/972/83/Adv ASHOK KUMAR YADAV11.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9893352326

MP/478/84/Adv ONKAR SINGH BHADORIYA12.
BAR ASSOCIATION UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222429,8120671628

MP/500/84/Adv DARBARI LAL PATEL13.
VILLAGE P.O. KOTHAR UMARIA MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07627-280504,8871262030

MP/951/84/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA14.
JANKI KUTIR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222303,9425183657

MP/327/85/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH15.
VILL-PIPARIYA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425181788

MP/740/85/Adv SHAMBHULAL SINDHI16.
PURANA PADAW, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222288,7693083908

MP/123/86/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR17.
HARRA GODAM,KHALESHWAR ROAD, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-223058,9425472641

MP/154/86/Adv VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA18.
CIVIL COURT UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425472884

MP/556/86/Adv ABHA KHARE19.
GURH ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8989447188

MP/25/88/Adv RAMCHARITRA MISHRA20.
BAHARA DHAM,PURANA PADAW UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-223715,9425472885

MP/1388/88/AdvUMA DUTT SHARMA21.
SHARMA BHAWAN, GANDHI CHOWK 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-222603,9981150700

MP/496/89/Adv SYED MUKHTAR ALI22.
BAR ASSOCIATION UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8516969396

MP/1124/89/AdvRAM BHAJAN MISHRA23.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-223575,7389381261

MP/1504/89/AdvSUSHMA AGRAWAL24.
GOL BAZAR CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-267644,9893739884

MP/1729/89/AdvBRAJESH KUMAR DWIVEDI25.
BY PASS ROAD, MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/311/90/Adv GIRDHARI LAL GUPTA26.
VINOVA MARG, GANDHI CHOWK, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222382,9425183850

MP/424/90/Adv GHANSHYAM DAS WADHWANI27.
GHANOHI CHOWK UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222115,9425184313

MP/1112/90/AdvASHOK KUMAR SINGH28.
NEAR POLICE STATION, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425472822

MP/1837/90/AdvRAJKUMAR SINGH CHOUHAN29.
NEW JAWALAMUKHEE COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9893828096

MP/197/91/Adv SURESH CHANDRA MITRANI30.
PURANA PADAW UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222845,9424954243

MP/905/91/Adv SHAFIQUE MOHAMMAD31.
BAR ASSOCIATION, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-261288,9893858835

MP/1267/91/AdvDHRUV KUMAR SINGH32.
CAMP, STATION ROAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222319,9425183627

MP/1362/91/AdvBHARAT LAL AGRAWAL33.
WARD NO.5,NEAR OLD NAGAR,PANCHAYAT, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-267583,9425891753

MP/340/92/Adv DEVANAND SWAMI34.
AWAS YOJNA COLONY UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425472202

MP/514/93/Adv RAMESH KUMAR VISHVAKARMA35.
CIVIL COURT UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9407161693

MP/515/93/Adv DIWAKAR SINGH CHANDEL36.
KHALESER, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9893484377

MP/577/93/Adv VINOD KUMAR TIWARI37.
NEW JWALAMUKHI COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9977336616

MP/1410/93/AdvSOM DATT GAUTAM38.
VILL & POST-CHANDIA,GAUTAM MOHALLA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8823057068,8823057068

MP/2242/93/AdvARUN KUMAR GOUTAM39.
VILLAGE-PIPAIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9926192857

MP/2329/93/AdvBALRAM PARSAD MISHRA40.
WARD NO.1 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222322,9926192857
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MP/406/94/Adv BHASKAR PRASAD DWIVEDI41.
FAZAL GANG,WARD NO- 4 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9407353327

MP/1043/94/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR SHUKLA42.
VILL-RAMPUR POST-BIRSINGPUR 
PALI,DISTT-UMARIA MP.
Ph./Mo. 9425391425

MP/2613/94/AdvVILASH VYAS43.
NEW JWALAMUKHI COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222659,7566305712

MP/1049/95/AdvUMA SHANKAR PATEL44.
V.P.NAUGAWANA, MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/1569/95/AdvRAJAN KUMAR KHANDELWAL45.
PEEPAL CHOWK,NAWROZABAD 
DISTT-SHAHDOL UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-26866,9425472251

MP/2189/95/AdvDINKER PRASAD TIWARI46.
DEV COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 223568,9589004740

MP/2504/95/AdvVISHNU PRATAP SINGH47.
CIVIL COURT UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9926724349

MP/44/96/Adv CHANDRA PRAKASH DWIVEDI48.
AT-CHANDIYA, DISTT-SHAHDOL UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 267062,9425471828

MP/120/96/Adv ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI49.
CIVIL COURT UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222495,9893567462

MP/126/96/Adv RAJ KUMAR YADAV50.
SANTI MOHALLA,VILL- BHAROULA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7354988709

MP/274/96/Adv ANAND KISHOR SHRIVASTAVA51.
AT-KHALESAR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-223407,9424754670

MP/276/96/Adv ASHOK KUMAR SINGH52.
VILL. BILASPUR POST BILASPUR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9926036010

MP/371/96/Adv BAIJAYANTI MALA KHATIK53.
STATION ROAD, CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222597,9907287464

MP/454/96/Adv SATISH KUMAR PANDEY54.
FAZIL GANG, (BANDHAVGARH) UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-223271,9424702886

MP/1084/96/AdvRIZWAN AHMED MANSOORI55.
NEW FAZIL GANJ WARD NO-4 TAJ PLACE 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 222264,9301111861

MP/1413/96/AdvAZIMA NISHAT SIDDIQUI56.
W/O M.W.KHAN,BEHIND STATE BANK 
DISTT-SHAHDOL UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-222637,9425184446

MP/1588/96/AdvSUBHASH NARAYAN SINGH57.
HOSPITAL COLONY Q.NO.B/24 NOWRAZABA 
TAH-BANDHAVGARH,DISTT-SHAHDOL 
Ph./Mo. 268497,9827460779

MP/1903/96/AdvBALBHADRA PRASAD MISHRA58.
MARWARI MOHALLA,CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7566415196,9993407517

MP/1924/96/AdvDINESH KUMAR AGRAWAL59.
AT-CHANDIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 267569,9575807600

MP/2107/96/AdvPRABHU DAYAL MISHRA60.
BAR ASSOCIATION, MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/2738/96/AdvDAYARAM PATEL61.
AT-KATHAR, VIA-MANPUR, BANDHAVGARH, 
DISTT-UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8435427461

MP/3189/96/AdvMANOJ KUMAR TIWARI62.
AT-POST-JWALAMUKHI,MAINDIR ROAD, 
TAH-BANDHAVGARH UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-223365,9425184374

MP/117/97/Adv VINOD KUMAR SINGH BAGHEL63.
PURANA PADAV, NEAR BOHRADHAM 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 222810,9425870705

MP/933/97/Adv MANOJ KUMAR DWIVEDI64.
SEMRA,BY PASS ROADA-MANPUR, NCY,NEW 
GANDHI CHILDREN SHOOL
Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/986/97/Adv ARUN KUMAR CHATURVEDI65.
C/O R.K.CHATURVEDI,  AT-MANPUR, 
DISTT-SHAHDOL UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425836963

MP/998/97/Adv ARVIND KUMAR CHATURVEDI66.
VILL. & POST MANPUR,

Ph./Mo. 07627-266380,9617014040

MP/1040/97/AdvYASH KUMAR SONI67.
PURANA PADAV, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222462,9425184273

MP/1163/97/AdvRAGHUNANDAN PRASAD BARI68.
CHANDIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9926781762

MP/1216/97/AdvMUNIM PRASAD PATEL69.
DISTT COURT BEOHARI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9981150085

MP/1220/97/AdvMANUA PRAJAPATI70.
BEHIND JAIL BULLDING WARD NO- 
TAH-UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425831026

MP/1567/97/AdvSURYA PRAKASH GUPTA71.
VILL-POST AMARPUR,TEH- MANPUR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7653-200215,9907620058

MP/1575/97/AdvASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL72.
GOLE BAZAR CHANDIA DISTT-SHAHDOL 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 267512,9926658365

MP/2686/97/AdvSOMA SINGH73.
AT-STATION ROAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8758226790

MP/8/98/Adv ARVIND BANSAL74.
VINOBA MARG, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222539,9425181661

MP/17/98/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SEN75.
AT-LORHA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9993544285

MP/230/98/Adv HARIHAR PRASAD TIWARI76.
AT-DIDAURI,POST-LORHA, DISTT-SHAHDOL 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8959107648

MP/253/98/Adv CHANDRA PRATAP TIWARI77.
AT-VIKATGANJ,POST-UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07658-223084,9425891753

MP/259/98/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA78.
CHANDIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9826670632

MP/927/98/Adv RAM PYARE DUBEY79.
JHIRIYA MOHALLA CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9589994193

MP/988/98/Adv BHAIYA LAL CHOUDHARY80.
VILL & POST-POLICE STATION, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8959223949
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MP/1292/98/AdvRAGHUNANDAN PRASAD SAHU81.
WARD-4,CHOPRA MOHALLA,CHANDIA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 267036,9907203373

MP/1300/98/AdvNARENDRA PRASAD GAUTAM82.
VILL. GHOGHARI, POST MARWAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9753742864

MP/1347/98/AdvJEETENDRA NATH DUBEY83.
VIKATGANJ, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9713786471

MP/1514/98/AdvNARENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI84.
AT-KHALESAR, POST-UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 93022-81970,9425184213

MP/2381/98/AdvRAMAKANT TRIPATHI85.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY,JAI STAMBH CHO 
JWALAMUKHI COLONY, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-200227,9424703334

MP/2610/98/AdvRAMA SHANKAR SHARMA86.
KHALESAR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222382,9425891753

MP/2753/98/AdvSHAILEE SINGH HARWANI87.
WARD NO 10, BEHIND TALKIS, CAMP 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425662117

MP/834/99/Adv VINOD KUMAR MISHRA88.
AT-MUGWANI,  POST-TIKURI, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424351687

MP/1261/99/AdvSURESH PRASAD CHOUDHARY89.
BEHIND JAIAL BUILDING,RAMPURI WARD 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9827719502

MP/1687/99/AdvRAJESH PRASAD SHUKLA90.
VILLAGE PONDIA POST KHALAUDH , 
MANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/1702/99/AdvYOGENDRA NARAYAN SINGH91.
BAR ASSOCIATION MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9893998581

MP/1802/99/AdvNANDLAL WADHWANI92.
JYOTI SWEETS,GANDHI CHOWK, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9300986881

MP/3606/99/AdvSUKHBADAN MAHOBIA93.
CIVIL COURT, CHOWK, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 261262,9425891322

MP/3732/99/AdvKANHAIYA LAL ROHIT94.
VILL. DHANAWAHI,POST PADKHURI P.S.I 
INDWAR, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/3848/99/AdvANIRUDDHA KUMAR MISHRA95.
VILL & POST MANPUR, DISTT-UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425830934

MP/12/00/Adv GAJ RAJ SINGH96.
5 NO. COLONY,   NAUROZABAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425471718

MP/1089/00/AdvSANJAY KUMAR WADHWANI97.
SANJAY CLOTH STORE,   STATION ROAD 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9827828727

MP/1090/00/AdvAJAY KUMAR WADHWANI98.
SANJAY CLOTH STORE,   STATION ROAD, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9827455232

MP/1295/00/AdvARUN KUMAR GUPTA99.
GANDHI CHOWK, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222361,9425183682

MP/1579/00/AdvRAM SAJIWAN GADARI100.
VILL-CHHAPRAW,POST-NAUGAWAN 
MANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/1709/00/AdvVINAY LAXMI CHATURVEDI101.
VILLAGE POST AT-MANPUR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 266329,9893275634

MP/1996/00/AdvANIL SINGH102.
NEAR MPEB.,GOAL GHAR,STATION ROAD 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-222056,9407827442

MP/2283/00/AdvMUKESH KUMAR DUBEY103.
NEAR JAI STUMBH, DACK BANGLA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222060,9893833320

MP/2420/00/AdvSUBHA SHRIVASTAVA104.
SHASHI VILLA,   STATION ROAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222296,9425472666

MP/2474/00/AdvAJAY PRATAP SINGH BAGHEL105.
BAR ASSOCIATION PALI

Ph./Mo. 9826251325,9893758922

MP/2477/00/AdvSAMUEL MINJ106.
NEW P.M.S. HOSTEL,BHADBHADA ROAD,MO 
T.T. NAGAR UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425890849

MP/3449/00/AdvRAM KISHAN GUPTA107.
AT-MANPUR,

Ph./Mo. 07627-266419,9575399274

MP/4194/00/AdvRAJESH PRASAD MISHRA108.
VIKATGANJ, SHAHPURA ROAD UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9993713131

MP/4484/00/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA109.
SHSRIVASTAV COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 267103,9977336634

MP/912/01/Adv INDRAJEET SINGH GAUTAM110.
BABOO LINE,NOWROJABAD COLARY , 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-268010,9981160753

MP/1123/01/AdvUDAYBHAN DWIVEDI111.
VILL-MURGURI,TEH-MANPUR, IA

Ph./Mo. 9752944975

MP/1525/01/AdvCHANDRA KANT SONI112.
VILL- POST-HARRAWAH VIA-CHANDIA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-273045,9826311395

MP/1700/01/AdvKRISHNA PRATAP SINGH KSHATRIYA113.
VILL. SALAIYA POST- KAURIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-271044,8370020390

MP/2420/01/AdvNAGENDRA  PARATAP  SINGH114.
CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-200265,9425891753

MP/2424/01/AdvMAKRAND PRASAD CHAMAR115.
VILL-BANKA,POST-BANKA(CHANDYA) 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9617166838

MP/2454/01/AdvKAYYUM  SHEIKH116.
KHALESHAR POST- UMARIA,

Ph./Mo. 07653-223073,9302076958

MP/2754/01/AdvRAM SAROWAR JAISWAL117.
NEW-JWALA MUKHEE COLONY UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425472658

MP/3035/01/AdvNIRANJAN PRATAP SINGH118.
VILL-BARHATA,POST-PATHRTHA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-267605,9425184365

MP/3042/01/AdvRAJA RAM  HARWANI119.
AWAS YOJAN COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222920,9425891639

MP/3091/01/AdvRAJA RAM SONAR120.
VILL & POST-KAURIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-271010,9926471212
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MP/3211/01/AdvSHRIRAM SHARMA121.
VILL & POST- CHANDIA, SHARMA KUMAK 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-267069,9926441460

MP/3223/01/AdvSHOUKHI LAL LOHAR122.
V.P. SALAIYA,TEH.MANPUR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8959129394

MP/3263/01/AdvVYANKTESWAR PURI  GOSWAMI123.
JWALAMUKHI MANDIR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-223250,8516969396

MP/3273/01/AdvGAJRAJ SINGH  VAISHYA124.
DHAWRA COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9827847557

MP/3390/01/AdvRAVI SHANKAR TIWARI125.
VILL- POST UMARIA  WARD NO 15,

Ph./Mo. 9425472848

MP/44/02/Adv SHEIKH ANEES126.
OPP- CAMUNITY HALL UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425472897

MP/85/02/Adv ANIL KUMAR PATEL127.
AT-POST-KATHAR, VIA- MANPUR, 
DISTT-UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/272/02/Adv NASIM BANO128.
ALI BROTHERS RAMPURI MOHALLA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9406776387

MP/491/02/Adv RACHANA GAUTAM129.
WARD NO 4,LALPUR ROAD,FAZIL GANJ 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9407034371

MP/584/02/Adv ONKAR PRASAD  DWIVEDI130.
NEAR M.P.E.B OFFICE, MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07627-266314,8871262030

MP/1753/02/AdvKU.ALIMA SHAHNAZ SIDDIQUI131.
AZAD WARD NO 15, BEHIND STATE BANK 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 222637,9425184446

MP/2770/02/AdvRAGHVENDRA SINGH132.
VILL & POST- KAURIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-271010,9993215483

MP/3028/02/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR SONI133.
WARD NO.1 MAIN ROAD,NEAR GARHI 
CHOWK, CHANDIA, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-267641,8889894488

MP/3090/02/AdvRAM KRISHNA UPADHYAY134.
VILL & POST- LORHA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-200241,9424930932

MP/3237/02/AdvDAYA SHANKAR  GOUTAM135.
VILL. PIPARIYA, POST UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9669041010

MP/3254/02/AdvRAM GARIB  CHAUDHARY136.
VILLAGE AMILIYA POST BALLHOUND, 
MANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/3271/02/AdvSHIV RATAN NAPIT137.
VILL- PIPARIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8435057405

MP/24/03/Adv MOHD.  NASIR ANSARI138.
CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 22440,9993222934

MP/25/03/Adv RAM PRAMOD CHARMKAR139.
VILL-MANPUR,TAH-BANDHVGARH,

Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/38/03/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR  YADAV140.
BANGLA ROAD  WARD NO 3,  CHANDIA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7509525053

MP/73/03/Adv LAVKUSH  PRASAD  PATEL141.
VILLAGE SIGURI  POST MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993830107

MP/641/03/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR   SHRIVATAVA142.
IRRIGATION  COLONY NO 2, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424683416

MP/967/03/Adv AJIT SINGH  SIKARWAR143.
VILL-LALPUR,POST-UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8225990920

MP/1091/03/AdvDEV BAHADUR  SINGH144.
BAJBAHADUR SINGH,BEHIND  OLD JAIL 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-222872,9329410527

MP/1525/03/AdvCHANDRA KANT DUBEY145.
RAJVILLA NIWAS NEAR T.T.S. SCHOOL 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8435069306

MP/2346/03/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  TIWARI146.
LALIT NIWAS  POST- CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 267629,9926541622

MP/2374/03/AdvBRAJESH KUAMR   MISHRA147.
VIL GHANGHRI POST  BADERI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9926441556

MP/2842/03/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR DWEVEDI148.
SHANTI MARG, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 200260,9425891598

MP/2975/03/AdvSAYLENDRA BURMAN149.
SUBHASH GANJ, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 223126,8516067716

MP/2985/03/AdvSOM NATH SAHU150.
WARD NO.9 NAUGAJA, CHANDIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9977415040

MP/2990/03/AdvRAVIKANT  PANDAY151.
KHALESHAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9300155399

MP/3000/03/AdvGAJENDRA SINGH KACHWAHA152.
POST- MANPUR,

Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/3034/03/AdvASHOK KUMAR RAI153.
KHALESHA ROAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-280018,9826916626

MP/3063/03/AdvTEJ GIRI GOSWAMI154.
KHALESAR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9516457982

MP/3114/03/AdvANAND KUMAR  MISHRA155.
VILL MUGWANI PSOT TIKURI TEH.MANPUR 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9713927730

MP/3116/03/AdvSHEKH  ISRAIL156.
CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-223320,9424702938

MP/3151/03/AdvMOHAN LAL PADNEY157.
AGRICULTURE COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9713882919

MP/3167/03/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  RAI158.
NEAR FROM STATE BANK,STATION ROAD, 
STATE BANK OF INDIA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-200087,9424384133

MP/3208/03/AdvTARUN KUMAR PANDEY159.
VIIL POST PATHAR THANA- NOWROZABAD 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 261250,9575076601

MP/3219/03/AdvDINESH PRASAD RAJAK160.
GRAM & POST PADKHURI, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9179211673
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MP/3277/03/AdvMOHAMMAD AHMADULLAH SIDDIQUI161.
NEA S.B.I.WARD NO.15, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222637,9425184446

MP/3310/03/AdvSANDIP KUMAR  MISHRA162.
VILL-KAURIA, VIA-CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-271059,7509998515

MP/3361/03/AdvAVINASH KUMAR RAO163.
POST VILL-  SINGH PUR SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 8517067299

MP/3418/03/AdvKUSHLENDRA KUMAR  TIWARI164.
VILL-&-POST-MANPUR, DISTT- UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 266205,9424368633

MP/3478/03/AdvRAJBALLABH PANDEY165.
VILL & POST-KAURIA POSLICE STATION, 
BANDHAVGARH UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 271034,9755936878

MP/135/04/Adv ROHANI PRASAD DWIVEDI166.
VILL & POST-NIGAHARI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8120596245

MP/185/04/Adv ARVIND BAHADUR SHRIVASTAVA167.
NEAR KHER MATA MANDIR,KHALAESAR 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 222180,9981315785

MP/582/04/Adv PRAKASH CHAND GUPTA168.
WARD NO.1 KHERMAI ROAD,TEH- CHANDIA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926441638

MP/719/04/Adv RISHI KUMAR JAIN169.
GANDHI CHOWK, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222205,9425183645

MP/929/04/Adv NIRMAL SINGH170.
JUGUAL CHOWK, WARD NO 3, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9009957364

MP/1973/04/AdvPIYUSH  KUMAR  SHUKLA171.
NEAR GADI CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-267074,9926628903

MP/2054/04/AdvAJAY KUMAR  MISHRA172.
CHAWPARA MOHALLA,POST-CHANDIA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 07653-267151,9826768407

MP/2093/04/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR  SINGH173.
VILL-GHANGHARI,POST-BADERI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-222101,9424954649

MP/2112/04/AdvUMESH PRASAD  RAI174.
9,  NO COLONY,  Q.NO.  B-54, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9098264327

MP/2205/04/AdvANJANI KUMAR  DWIVEDI175.
VILL & POST- CHANDIA CHOPDA TOLA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926441611,9926441611

MP/2267/04/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR  TRIPATHI176.
WESTERN JWALAMUKHI COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424702938

MP/2541/04/AdvKANHAIYA KHATIK177.
PREMI CYCLE SHOP,STATION ROAD CAMP 
CAMP UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 222597,9893142368

MP/2636/04/AdvSUNIL KUMAR GUPTA178.
WARD NO.3 CHANDIYA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8889894290,8871887805

MP/2670/04/AdvCHANDRIKA PRASAD  GAUTAM179.
VILL-NIPNIA, POST-NOWROZABAD, 
TAH-BANDHAVGARH, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9329686271

MP/2826/04/AdvRAKESH KUMAR TIWARI180.
AT POST  BADERI, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8889343468

MP/2881/04/AdvDURGA PRASAD GUPTA181.
AT POST  KOUDIYA, TAH- BANDHAVGARH, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 271017,9893254705

MP/2943/04/AdvHEMANT KUMAR  SONI182.
SHANTI MARG, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9300967002

MP/3804/04/AdvKULDEEP  KUMAR DWIVEDI183.
C/O SHRI S.P.DWIVEDI.(TEACHER)  CAHNDI 
YAJATWAR MOHALLA,WARD NO10 
Ph./Mo. 9926416144

MP/412/05/Adv SHABNAM KHAN184.
SP -33, M.P.E.B . COLONY , 
PRAKASHNAGAR,  BIRSINGHPUR PALI, 
Ph./Mo. 8962485273

MP/453/05/Adv RAJU YADAV185.
WARD NO 9, NAUGAJA, POST CHANDIYA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7049494959

MP/500/05/Adv DHARM  VEER GUPTA186.
VILL & POST CHILHADI, TAH- 
BADHAVGARH, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/711/05/Adv GIR JESH  KUMAR PATEL187.
BAR ASSOCIATION MANPUR, DISTT-UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/1134/05/AdvMADHULIKA GUPTA188.
CHOUPDA MOHALLA,  CHANDIYA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8109977239

MP/1214/05/AdvSURESH KUMAR  RAJAK189.
NOWROZABAD COLLIERY , NAIKA  DAFAI, 
NEAR RAM MANDIR, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9406757096

MP/2036/05/AdvANMOL KUMAR DWIVEDI190.
BLOCK COLONY, MANPUR, DISTT-UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/2535/05/AdvMANJU RANI  PANDEY191.
KHALESAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425472603

MP/2548/05/AdvMALTI  SHRAMA192.
POST AT CHANDIYA SHARMA MOHALLA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7828550351

MP/2597/05/AdvSHIV  SHARAN PATEL193.
VILL POST  NAUGAWAN VAYA  MANPUR 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/2623/05/AdvPREM LAL  JHARIYA194.
VILL RAHTHA POST OFFICE  RAHTHA   
THANA NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9893031449

MP/2830/05/AdvSHIVA NATH DWIVEDI195.
VILLAGE MAJOHKAR,MANPUR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7697252695

MP/2857/05/AdvSATISH CHANDRA  SONI196.
VILL POST  MANPUR,  TAH BANDHAVGARH, 
DISTT-UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/3115/05/AdvSHIV KARAN SAHU197.
CHOUPRA MOHALLA , KHERMAI  WARD NO 
3, TAH- BANDHAVGARH UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926470373

MP/3175/05/AdvBANSDHARI  ROHIDASH198.
VILL- DHANWAHI POST PRAKHURI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9009637899

MP/3225/05/AdvMOHD.  SHAHID KHAN199.
PATHANI MOHALLA  CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9926445266

MP/3233/05/AdvPRADEEP SINGH BAGHEL200.
VILL GHANGHRI  POST BEDRI  VIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9009466433
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MP/3462/05/AdvYOGENDRA  NARAYAN  SINGH201.
VILL TALA, POST  OBRA, VIA CHANDIYA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9165516870

MP/3480/05/AdvSUNIL KUMAR GUPTA202.
C/O SHIV PRESS, NEAR BUS STAND, 
MANPUR UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9074692878

MP/3522/05/AdvRAJEEV LOCHAN  PANDEY203.
VILL KHEKHA KHURD  POST KACHHAWAR, 
TAH- BANDHAWGARH, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9827806503

MP/3643/05/AdvRAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM204.
THANA COLONY  AMLAI POST AMLAI 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9753922502

MP/3931/05/AdvBHASKER SINGH  CHANDEL205.
KHALESER UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9893484377

MP/22/06/Adv BHOLA PRASAD GUPTA206.
AT POST  AKHARA TAH- BANDHWGARH 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 272011,9893279144

MP/119/06/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA207.
VILL  SASTRA POST NORAJABAD UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07655-200772,9713892866

MP/528/06/Adv USHA GUPTA208.
AT POST CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9617881997

MP/537/06/Adv VINAY KUMAR SONI209.
PURANA PADAW .V.N. 6, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 222923,9406741555

MP/840/06/Adv VIKRAM CHHANGWANI210.
NEW COLONY, JWALAMUKHI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653-223120,9893142368

MP/1586/06/AdvDHAN SHAH  YADAV211.
VILL CHHADA KHURD , POST 
NOWROZABAD, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9479519050

MP/1591/06/AdvJITENDRA SINGH  KSHATRIYA212.
VILL BARDOUNHA POST SARASWAHI 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9329537690,7869727302

MP/1643/06/AdvRAMA KANT GUPTA213.
KHALESHER ROAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653200138,9685302327

MP/2281/06/AdvRAM PRAKASH SHARMA214.
VIL NADAWAN , POST BHAREWA, MANPUR, 
TAH-MANPUR, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9893501424,8871262030

MP/2366/06/AdvASHISH KUMAR PANDAY215.
KHALESAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425472603,9425472603

MP/2577/06/AdvONKAR NATH TIWARI216.
C/O SHRI R.S. TIWARI  ADV. 772/2, 
TILWARGHAT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407353311

MP/2717/06/AdvRAVI KUMAR VARMA217.
VIKATGANJ, (NEAR D.T.S. SCHOOL) UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9301336477,9981302372

MP/2788/06/AdvKAUSHLESH KUMAR MISHRA218.
VILL MAJHGNWA, POST SARASWAHI, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9329535950,7771078806

MP/2846/06/AdvRAWENDRA  KUMAR MAHOBIYA219.
VILL POST KARKELI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7580994438

MP/3139/06/AdvSATYAWATI MALVIYA220.
DAMUYA , VILL POST NANDAN  KALI 
CHAPER, JUNNARDEO
Ph./Mo. 999394293,9407161693

MP/3384/06/AdvASHUTOSH  GUPTA221.
KHALESAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425183841,7694083841

MP/302/07/Adv PAWAN TRIPATHI222.
AT POST JARHA,BANDHAVGARH UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424683616,9424775451

MP/791/07/Adv VIKRANT KUAMR PANDEY223.
QUARTER NO. N 4/52 MPEB COLONY 
MALIYAGUDA PALI
Ph./Mo. 9685301469

MP/923/07/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI224.
VILL PIPRIYA, POST UMARIYA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9301648597,9425865737

MP/1214/07/AdvSANAND KUMAR TIWARI225.
POST CHANDIA, THANA CHANDIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 07653267073,9977755339

MP/1315/07/AdvRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA226.
GUPTA ACCOUNTS SERVICE, GANDHI 
CHOWK UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425870017,9425870017

MP/1524/07/AdvAJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI227.
VILL POST MANPUR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424330261,9424330621

MP/1544/07/AdvASHUTOSH TRIPATHI228.
VILL POST MANPUR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424330777,8871262030

MP/1851/07/AdvKASHI PRASAD RAI229.
C/O R.K. STUDIO, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9893951943,9617014029

MP/2147/07/AdvNEERA SHUKLA230.
407/26, SAKET NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9893417202,8871973800

MP/2772/07/AdvSUGRIV PRASAD NAI231.
VILL POST KOURA , THAN 
CHANDIA,BANDHAVGARH UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926471212,8085313187

MP/2863/07/AdvVINOD KUMAR GUPTA232.
AT POST KAURIA, THANA CHANDIA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926471212,9893626104

MP/33/08/Adv ANAND KUMAR TIWARI233.
VILL POST KARKELI, TAH- BANDHAVGARH, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425836917,9669734535

MP/38/08/Adv UMA SHANKAR KHANDELWAL234.
CAMP UMARIA WARD,  NO. 11,  POST 
OFFICE,
Ph./Mo. 9424369453

MP/73/08/Adv VIVEK KUMAR SAKESH235.
VILL POST BADERI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9329535739,9754024822

MP/356/08/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA236.
VINOBA MARG,  WARD NO 5, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425184343,9425184343

MP/417/08/Adv BHAGWAN DAS CHAUDHARY237.
VILL POST  MALNPUR (SHIVGHAT) MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893115752,9893594395

MP/668/08/Adv ALOK PRATAP SINGH238.
CIVIL COURT UMARIYA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425472612,9575032845

MP/679/08/Adv ASHOK KUMAR VERMA239.
NEAR B.R.C. BHAWAN , MANPUR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424774588,8871262030

MP/856/08/Adv ARVIND KUMAR CHAURASIA240.
NEAR SHYAM BAGH , STATION ROAD, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 942589098,9425890983
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MP/914/08/Adv KAMLESH PRASAD TIWARI241.
C/O TIWARI PHOTO  COPY , COLLECTRATE 
CAMPUS, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9893013778,9893013778

MP/933/08/Adv ABHISHEK AGRAWAL242.
C/O AGRAWAL M/C STORES, PALI ROAD, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425184242,9425184242

MP/1005/08/AdvSUSHIL GARG243.
VILL SEMARIA, POST UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9329739415,9575086660

MP/1046/08/AdvBHASKAR CHATURVEDI244.
VILL KHERWA KHURD, POST 
KACHARWARD,TAH- BANDHAWGARH, 
Ph./Mo. 9424634152,9424634152

MP/1352/08/AdvPRAKASH NARAYAN PANDEY245.
VILL POST KODIYA, THANA CHANDIYA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7869608967,8959649339

MP/2236/08/AdvVINOD KUMAR MISHRA246.
WARD  NO 6, MALI MOHALLA,  CHANDIYA,  
TAH- BANDAWGARH, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9977243810,9977243810

MP/2254/08/AdvSAHARSHA AGRAWAL247.
CAMP MOHALLA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 942472323,9425472323

MP/2264/08/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR THAKUR248.
NEW JWALAMUKHI COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9301106699,9301106699

MP/2363/08/AdvJAYDEEP NARAYAN NAPIT249.
VILL BELMA, POST OBRA THANA CHANDIA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9755716285,8718834213

MP/2420/08/AdvLALMANI YADAV250.
VILL BELMANA, POST  OBRA, THANA 
CHANDIYA, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9300461965,9752456679

MP/2562/08/AdvPAWAN KUMAR SONI251.
M-176, NO 5, CHOURAHA, NOWRAZABAD 
COLLIERY , UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926471351,9926471351

MP/2610/08/AdvAJAY DWIVEDI252.
VILL BHAMRHA POST BIJAURI, TAH- 
MANPUR, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9981587254,9575399274

MP/876/09/Adv ANIL KUMAR VERMA253.
AT POST CHANDIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9926628847,9926628847

MP/1070/09/AdvABDUL KALAM AZAD254.
AT POST PHATHANI MOHALLA, CHANDIA 
WARD NO 15, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9977241775,9977241775

MP/1248/09/AdvMUKTAR AHMED KHAN255.
PATHANI MOHALLA, CHANDIA BURHAR

Ph./Mo. 9826697893,9424984626

MP/1650/09/AdvKOUSHLENDRA KUMAR PYASI256.
S.G.T.P.S. M.P.E.B. PRAKASH NAGAR 
COLONY, F/68, PALI
Ph./Mo. 9009074885

MP/1746/09/AdvRAKESH KUMAR GUPTA257.
GANDHI CHOWK,  POST UMARIA,

Ph./Mo. 9074366020

MP/1765/09/AdvAMAR NATH SAHU258.
VINDHYA COLONY, Q.N. A-3/9, POST 
PINAURA, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9009719964

MP/1786/09/AdvSEEMA SINGH259.
128, GULWA CHOWK, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8120671628

MP/2161/09/AdvASHISH PRATAP SINGH GAHARWAR260.
VILL BARTARAI POST SARASHWAHI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424352925

MP/2182/09/AdvPUSHPENDRA PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR261.
VILL RAIPUR VIA - BIRSINGH PUR PALI, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9407012515

MP/2207/09/AdvARCHANA BHATT262.
FAZIL GANJ , NEAR  DISTT COURT, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8120164341

MP/2470/09/AdvMUKESH KUMAR VERMA263.
WARD NO 11, BEHIND SINDHI 
DHARMSHALA CAMP, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926441649

MP/2566/09/AdvSATISH KUMAR GUPTA264.
VILL POST MANPUR, TAH- MANPUR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424368587

MP/2625/09/AdvDHANANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI265.
VILL CHANLIA, WARD NO 4, CHANDIA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9977669477

MP/2773/09/AdvKHAGENDRA SINGH266.
VILL KALLVAH, POST CHECHARIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9993830107

MP/3089/09/AdvOM PRAKASH YADAV267.
VILL CHHADA KHRD, POST NOWROZABAD, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9584544580

MP/512/10/Adv DIVYA PRAKASH GAUTAM268.
SUBHASH GANJ UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424930928

MP/525/10/Adv RAJESH KUMAR RAJPOOT269.
BARHA BADA POST BARHA BADD, 
GADARWARA
Ph./Mo. 9713365588

MP/526/10/Adv SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI270.
VILL CHHAPADOUR, MANPUR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/555/10/Adv BHOLA RAM YADAV271.
C/O SHRI KISHORE YADAV, VILL KOILARI 
POST BHARAULA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8224845013

MP/665/10/Adv SATYENDRA KUMAR TIWARI272.
VILL POST AMILIHA PALI ROAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425869509

MP/878/10/Adv PUSHPRAJ SINGH273.
DISTT EXIZE OFFICE, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7049551941

MP/1030/10/AdvSURESH KUMAR JAISWAL274.
VILL POST PADWAR, TAH-MANPUR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9993830107

MP/1315/10/AdvKAUSHLENDRA SINGH275.
VILL RAJTOLA POST KAURIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8718989380

MP/1561/10/AdvBINAMRA SINGH GOND276.
VILL RAKSHA POST KATHAR  TAH- MANPUR, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9806423850

MP/1622/10/AdvLAVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL277.
PRATAP VIDHYA NIKETAN SHIV SHAKTI 
COLONY, BADNAWAR
Ph./Mo. 7354014979

MP/1640/10/AdvVIBHAKAR SINGH GAHARWAR278.
VILL DIDAURI, POST LODHA, P/S CHANDIA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9575283377

MP/1953/10/AdvDILIP KUMAR MISHRA279.
KAURIA POST KAURIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425891753

MP/2159/10/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA280.
KHALESAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9753552766
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MP/2317/10/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SUNKAR281.
SHIV TALKIES ROAD, WARD NO 5, CAMP, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8817216594

MP/2363/10/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY282.
IRRIGATION COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9752556470

MP/2602/10/AdvKESHAV PRASAD YADAV283.
AT KHAIRA POST MAHAROI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9300692944

MP/2704/10/AdvSUSHILA GUPTA284.
VILL & POST JAMUDI ANOOPPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303328437

MP/2753/10/AdvYOGENDRA KUMAR TIWARI285.
VILL & POST AMILIHA, , UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9479832926

MP/2912/10/AdvOM PRAKASH YADAV286.
SINGAL TOLA , WARD NO 13, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9753709753

MP/3037/10/AdvPREETAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI287.
NADIPAR, NAIGAMA TOLA, LALPUR ROAD, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9303684290

MP/3136/10/AdvMOHAMMAD HADISH288.
CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9575044142

MP/3338/10/AdvRAJESH RATNA GAUTAM289.
VILL POST MANPUR,THANA MANUPR,

Ph./Mo. 9584101882

MP/3398/10/AdvDEVESH KUMAR GUPTA290.
AGT SALLIYA NO 13, KODIA, CHANDIA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9755684574

MP/3401/10/AdvYOGENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM291.
MOH. GHOGHARI, POST NARWAR,THANA- 
CHANDIA, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425891753

MP/3482/10/AdvABDUL WASIM ANSARI292.
WARD NO 10, NEAR AKHADA CAMP, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9893837102

MP/3496/10/AdvVIJAY KUMAR GAUTAM293.
VILL POST MANPUR, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/3828/10/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA294.
NEAR V.I.P. GUEST HOUSE, NOWRAZABAD, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926441581

MP/3895/10/AdvDINESH KUMAR TOMAR295.
VILL POST CHANDIA, BESAHANI MOHALLA, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9977336724

MP/3909/10/AdvNAGENDRA KUMAR PATEL296.
VILL POST BALHUND VIA MANPUR, 
TAH-MANPUR, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/4082/10/AdvRAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI297.
CIVIL COURT UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9575105665

MP/4164/10/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SONI298.
VINOVA MARG, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9993220488

MP/4220/10/AdvRAKESH KUMAR TIWARI299.
VILL-CHANDIA, BAYA DUBBAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9575283799

MP/4335/10/AdvRAM KARAN KEWAT300.
NEAR UNION BANK OF INDIA, WARD NO 15, 
STATION RAOD, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9300323008

MP/246/11/Adv PUSHPENDRA PAYASI301.
AT. DULHARA CHOWK, POST MANPUR,

Ph./Mo. 8871262030

MP/377/11/Adv RAMSUT GAUTAM302.
CIVIL COURT UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9165726958

MP/610/11/Adv SUDHIR SAHU303.
BY PASS ROAD, MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7389869429

MP/1808/11/AdvPURSHOTTAM RAI304.
VILL MAJHGAWAN POST SARSWAHI, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8982186954

MP/1825/11/AdvANIL KUMAR KHATTERWANI305.
WARD NO 11, STATION ROAD, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9301521691

MP/1834/11/AdvABHISHEK KHATTER306.
WARD NO 10, AWAS YOJNA COLONY, CAMP, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9424774624

MP/1938/11/AdvSOMDATT GUPTA307.
VILL DEVRI, POST PINORA, THANA 
NOWROZABAD, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9753619915

MP/226/12/Adv HEERA LAL CHARMKAR308.
POST MANPUR, TAH-MANPUR,

Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/366/12/Adv AMIT SHRIVASTAVA309.
VILL POST MANPUR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9453541093

MP/407/12/Adv SHRIOM GUPTA310.
PURANI BAZAR, MANPUR,

Ph./Mo. 8819860221

MP/537/12/Adv ANIL KUMAR PATEL311.
TAHSILMANPUR,

Ph./Mo. 9575399274

MP/670/12/Adv RAMA SHANKAR GAUTAM312.
VILL PIPRIYA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9753121802

MP/728/12/Adv AVNISH KUMAR GAUTAM313.
VILL PIPARIA, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9907550183

MP/818/12/Adv RAVI SHANKAR GUPTA314.
NEAR BUSSTAND BIRSINGPUR PALI, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9301108899

MP/1122/12/AdvYAGYA SINGH PARIHAR315.
VILL POST MANPUR, PURANI BAZAR, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9826459571,9977990678

MP/1380/12/AdvPUSHPENDRA GARG316.
VI - SEMARIA POST UMARIA TAH- MANPUR,

Ph./Mo. 9302376906

MP/1432/12/AdvVISHOK KUMAR YADAV317.
GRAM KOYLARI POST BHARPAULA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8817177582

MP/1434/12/AdvNAFEESA BEGUM318.
RAMPURI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7415397741

MP/1777/12/AdvDIPENDRA SINGH319.
VILL SALAIYA POST OBRA THANA 
CHANDIYA, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9165516870

MP/1882/12/AdvSNEHA SINGH BAGHEL320.
C/O SHRI VINOD BAPAT HOUSE,RANI 
DURGAVATI ROAD, SHARDA CHOWK, 
Ph./Mo. 7247245105
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MP/825/13/Adv ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA321.
BHAMRAHA POST BILOURI. TAH- MANPUR, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9669223656

MP/1025/13/AdvMOHAMMAD MUBARAK322.
BUDHAR ROAD, WARD NO 16, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9407048398

MP/1048/13/AdvAMIT SINGH323.
GOAL GHAR, JAY STAMBH CHOWK, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9981586721

MP/1096/13/AdvPRANEET MARKERHA324.
NEAR JAI STAMBH FRONT OF IMAMBADA 
CAMP, UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425344211

MP/1150/13/AdvRAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI325.
DAY COLONY, TAH-BANDHWGARH, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8223918181

MP/2488/13/AdvPREETI VERMA326.
DHAWDA COLONY,WARD NO. 14 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9713193483

MP/2564/13/AdvRAVI RAHUL TIWARI327.
VILL./POST- MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406735586

MP/108/14/Adv SANJAY AGRAWAL328.
GOL BAZAR, CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8889912943

MP/177/14/Adv RAJA RAM DAHIYA329.
VILL-OBARA,POST-CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7869538929

MP/203/14/Adv PUSHPENDRA NATH DWIVEDI330.
WARD NO.-4, SHANTI MARG NEAR RADHA 
KRISHNA MANDIR, THANA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425472945

MP/245/14/Adv AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA331.
WARD NO.-12,5 NUMBER CHOURAHA,H NO.
-QM/175 NOROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425472201

MP/267/14/Adv TEEKARAM VISHWAKARMA332.
WARD NO.
-1,KHODARGANWA,NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9039591998

MP/806/14/Adv SHEIKH SAREEF333.
VILL-BELAMANA,POST-OBRA,TEHSIL-CHAND
IA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8109785725

MP/913/14/Adv DEVSHARAN SINGH334.
VILL-ARTHELI,POST-BADWAR,TEHSIL-MANP
UR UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7999656827

MP/969/14/Adv ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA335.
WARD NO.-4,FAZILGANJ UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7869084423

MP/1138/14/AdvCHANDRASHEKHAR SAHU336.
GRAM-BARHI,POST-DHANWAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7772036674

MP/1467/14/AdvPUSHPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI337.
WARD NO.-4,BEHIND PETROL PUMP,NEW 
FAZILGANJ UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9893625490

MP/99/15/Adv NARMADA PRASAD RAI338.
GRAM/POST-OFFICE SARASWAHI MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7693842274

MP/350/15/Adv AJAY SINGH339.
VILLA-KAUDIYA SALYA,POST-KAUDIYA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8103777940

MP/379/15/Adv RAJEEV SINGH BAGHEL340.
VILL KARIMATI POST MAHROI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9131974462

MP/397/15/Adv SHISHU PAL YADAV341.
VILL KOILARI POST BHAROULA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9098204367

MP/715/15/Adv VINAY KUMAR MISHRA342.
Q. NO.-S/1,JAWAHAR COLONY,CHAPHA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425891864

MP/1116/15/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI343.
VILLAGE-KIRANTAAL,POST-MAHROI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7509880406,9165047506

MP/1203/15/AdvDISHANK SINGH344.
VILLAGE-PIPARIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7895645676,9425181788

MP/211/16/Adv KAMLESH KUMAR GAULIYA345.
C/O-SHRI ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI 
ADV,KHALESAR ROAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9302956916

MP/215/16/Adv SHIVNARAYAN YADAV346.
VILLAGE-CHADA KHURD,POST-NOROZABAD 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7440266491

MP/370/16/Adv UMASHANKER GAUTAM347.
NEW JWALAMUKHI COLONY UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9301126352

MP/396/16/Adv DINESH SINGH BAIS348.
VILLAGE-BARDAUHA,POST-SARASWAHI,TEH
SIL-MANPUR UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7773893651

MP/424/16/Adv VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI349.
VILL- DUWAR, POST-LORHA, TEH- CHANDIA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9589656522

MP/1812/16/AdvRAKESH KUMAR GUPTA350.
GUPTA ACCOUNTS SERVICES,GANDHI 
CHOWK UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425184239

MP/169/17/Adv SAGAR KUMAR GUPTA351.
WARD NO-06,PURANA PADAV UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424985292

MP/396/17/Adv RAJKUMAR SINGH RATHORE352.
JAWAHAR COLONY,Q NO.-63 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9753749009

MP/610/17/Adv SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV353.
WARD NO 7, CHHADA KHURD, 
NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9691439178

MP/974/17/Adv BHARAT KOTWANI354.
SEVANDAS NEBHANDAS KIRANA STORES 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8349761111

MP/1969/17/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI355.
VILLAGE-DHANWAHI,POST-KACHARWAR,TE
HSIL-BANDHAWGARH UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8120633249

MP/2135/17/AdvAMIT DWIVEDI356.
WARD NO-07 BEHIND RAM MANDIR,VINOBA 
MARG UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9425472872

MP/2280/17/AdvRAMCHARITRA SINGH357.
C/O- MR AMIT DWIVEDI,WARD 
NO-07,VINOBA MARG UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9479361946

MP/2475/17/AdvPRABHA KUSHWAHA358.
C/O-MR BHARAT AGRAWAL,CIVIL COURT 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7042724177

MP/287/18/Adv JAI PRAKASH JHARIYA359.
ROHANIYA DIST UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8871458299

MP/333/18/Adv RAJNISH KUMAR CHATURVEDI360.
CAMP WARD NO.10 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9407299684
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MP/548/18/Adv CHANDRABHAN VISHWAKARMA361.
VILLAGE-ANCHALA,POST-KACHHARWAR,TH
ANA-CHANDIYA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9522412617

MP/1033/18/AdvRANJANA DAHIYA362.
DUBEY COLONY UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7889263127

MP/2449/18/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH363.
JHIRIYA MOHALLA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7354041557

MP/2740/18/AdvPARAS KHATIK364.
HO NO-47, WARD NO-11, CAMP MOHALLA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8871973800

MP/53/19/Adv ASMA PATEL365.
SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR, FAGILGANJ 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7898280863

MP/849/19/Adv CHANDRIKA PRASAD SONI366.
WARD NO-13 NEAR RAILWAY STATION 
VILLAGE-SASTRA NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926471551

MP/1073/19/AdvRAVI AGRAWAL367.
WARD NO-05, GOLBAZAR AGRASEN CHOWK 
CHANDIA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926416201

MP/1589/19/AdvAMRENDRA PATEL368.
VILLAGE/POST- BALHOUND, MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 6260120755

MP/1810/19/AdvMANISH GYANI369.
WARD NO-06, CHHADA KHURD 
NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9589998111

MP/1929/19/AdvANIL KUMAR RAO370.
VILLAGE/POST-AKHARAR,TEHSIL-CHANDIA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9753742882

MP/2265/19/AdvVINOD KUMAR SAHU371.
VILLAGE/POST BELMANA, OBRA THANA 
THEH. CHANDIA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7067697912

MP/2519/19/AdvRAHUL KUMAR RAI372.
NEW JWALA MUKHI COLONY WARD NO-11, 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7974283448

MP/59/20/Adv RAJKAMAL TOMAR373.
WARD NO-13, CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7999626769

MP/327/20/Adv ADITI SHARMA374.
WARD NO-09, KHALESHAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7747025511

MP/481/20/Adv ATUL ANAND BRAMHCHARI375.
NEW BLOCK COLONY NEAR WATER TANK 
AND CIVIL COURT MANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424330925

MP/669/20/Adv RACHNA MISHRA376.
QR NO-B/3, NO-9, COLONY UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9407048840

MP/1067/20/AdvBHEESHM SINGH BAGHEL377.
WARD NO. 12 VIKATGANJ OLD RTO OFFICE 
NEAR UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7974882411

MP/1554/20/AdvYASHIKA SONI378.
PURANA PADAW W. 07 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7898227836

MP/1735/20/AdvANUPAM SONI379.
WARD NO.8 NEAR BY BUS STAND 
NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7000974988

MP/1763/20/AdvPOONAM PANDEY380.
MANPUR POST BIJORI UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7999643445

MP/1019/21/AdvMANVENDRA SINGH GAHARWAR381.
16/65,GEETANJALI SADAN CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8878169158

MP/1539/21/AdvCHANDAN AGRAWAL382.
WARD NO.8,RAM MANDIR KE 
SAMNE,PURANA PADAV UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7697173170

MP/1600/21/AdvAMBIKA CHARMAKAR383.
VILLAGE-SAMARKOINI,POST-BIJJOURI 
MANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098553110

MP/1649/21/AdvDEVESH KUMAR TRIPATHI384.
WARD NO.12,JWALAMUKHI COLONY 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8602770435

MP/2081/21/AdvJYOTI SONI385.
WARD NO.08,JANKI STUDIA PEEPAL CHOWK 
NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7898100961

MP/3370/21/AdvRAM GOPAL KUSHWAHA386.
WARD NO.03,CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9109557584

MP/3406/21/AdvNAKUL KOL387.
WARD NO.11 RAMPUR CHANDIYA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8305595770

MP/3606/21/AdvVISHWARDHAN SINGH388.
STATION ROAD CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8979130305

MP/3618/21/AdvAJAY GUPTA389.
WARD NO.18,VIKATGANJ UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9408733450

MP/4621/21/AdvUPENDRA SINGH390.
 VILLAGE-BELWANA,POST-OBRA,109 WARD 
NO.17 UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7566412195

MP/4821/21/AdvBHOOPENDRA SINGH391.
DUBEY COLONY CHANDWAR ROAD UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7803098848

MP/5270/21/AdvSHIVAM KHATTAR392.
NEAR UNION BANK WAR NO.15 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8827882727

MP/5796/21/AdvOMPRAKASH YADAV393.
WARD NO.06,VILLAGE-CHHADA 
KHURD,POST-NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8319118450

MP/6091/21/AdvKANCHAN YADAV394.
WARD NO.11,MAIN ROAD BIRSINGHPUR 
PALI
Ph./Mo. 9109210556

MP/140/22/Adv SUSHMA MISHRA395.
BABU LINE WARD NO.7,NOWROZABAD 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8889309140

MP/503/22/Adv SURESH SINGH MARAVI396.
VILLAGE-GOPALPUR JAISINGHNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7805911771

MP/1159/22/AdvRAM NIRANJAN PATEL397.
NEAR BUS STAND MANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8959331147

MP/1387/22/AdvAMBARISH KUMAR DUBEY398.
MUKAM JHARIYA MOHALLA NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9111453566

MP/1458/22/AdvASHAD MANSURI399.
WARD NO.8,GANDHI CHOWK NEAR 
HOSPITAL CHANDIA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9630746178

MP/1493/22/AdvSHALINI GAUTAM400.
WARD NO.14,PAANCH NUMBER COLONY 
NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8839754420
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MP/1852/22/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL401.
WARD NO.8 CHANDIA UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9407218821

MP/2159/22/AdvMEHNAZ MANSOORI402.
WARD NO.4 NEW FAZIL GANJ UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7089303355

MP/2169/22/AdvRAMESHWAR PRASAD TRIPATHI403.
C/O SATISH KUMAR PANDEY ADV. 
FAZILGANJ WARD NO.4 UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9691037018

MP/2570/22/AdvSUSHMA MEHRA404.
VILLAGE-MUDARIYA,WARD 
NO.3,POST-BIRSINGHPUR PALI UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8718036507

MP/3043/22/AdvKAVITA MISHRA405.
RANVIJAY CHOWK UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8269880441

MP/3482/22/AdvDEEPANSH SINGH SENGAR406.
R 6/17 VAN VIKAS NIGAM COLONY,SINGAL 
TOLA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8109616494

MP/4390/22/AdvRISHABH KUMAR PANDEY407.
WARD NO.4 FAZILGANJ UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7224002012

MP/5220/22/AdvANKIT RAUTEL408.
H.NO.28 WARD NO.11 VILLAGE UJNIYA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 6265423935

MP/75/23/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV409.
VILLAGE-KOYLARI,POST-PATHRAHTA,TEH.
-CHANDIA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9630745080

MP/909/23/Adv VISHAL BABU DASWANI410.
WARD NO.6 NEAR DEEPAK TENT UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8319290385

MP/1320/23/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR PANDEY411.
WARD NO.3 KRISHNA COLONY 
NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7000852166

MP/2451/23/AdvMEGHA MAHOBIYA412.
WARD NO.2 VILLAGE-LALPUR 
BANDHAVGARH UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9131835342

MP/2650/23/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR BHATT413.
RAMPURI WARD NO.4 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9329624079

MP/3121/23/AdvKAMESHWAR PRASAD TIWARI414.
VILLAGE-DHANWAR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9131224301

MP/3759/23/AdvNOOR SHABA BAIG415.
WARD NO.11, 5 NO. COLONY, 
NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 6266860499

MP/4956/23/AdvSHALU SINGH BAGHEL416.
COLLECTRATE COLONY G22 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9407343481

MP/6045/23/AdvANAND RAO NAIDU417.
NAOROJABAD PIN-484555 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9407034227

MP/6987/23/AdvMRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI418.
VILLAGE-MOWROZABAD BLOCK UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9685887730

MP/7009/23/AdvCHAMELI SINGH419.
VILLAGE-TUMMI CHOT,POST-SUNDAR 
DADAR,TEH.-PALI,PIN-484552 UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9926167994

MP/148/24/Adv RAM LAL YADAV420.
VILLAGE-PATARAI,POST-BANKAR,TEH.
-CHANDIA,PIN-484660 UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9630742655

MP/651/24/Adv OM PRAKASH PANDEY421.
VILLAGE-KHERWA 
KHURD,POST-KACHHAWAR,PIN-484661 
Ph./Mo. 9009560063

MP/1488/24/AdvSHIVANGINI SHRIVASTAVA422.
BEHIND LIG SQUARE CHHOTI KHAJRANI 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8827103505

MP/2728/24/AdvOM PRAKASH DWIVEDI423.
WARD NO.5 KHERMATA MANDIR KE PICHE 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9074501685

MP/2994/24/AdvANUJ KUMAR SEN424.
WARD NO.12 NEAR R.K. SCHOOL 
VIKATGANJ UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8602192810

MP/3148/24/AdvRAJESH KUMAR KOL425.
VILLAGE-KODAR,POST-SARASWAHI,PIN-484
661 MANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999452527

MP/3614/24/AdvSANTOSH SINGH426.
VILLAGE-BUDHAN 
RAMPUR,POST-JARHA,TEH.
Ph./Mo. 9098055298

MP/7336/24/AdvPRABHAT KIRAN DWIVEDI427.
H.NO.237/1, WARD NO.4 SANTOSHI 
MANDIR KE PAAS, FAZIL GANJ UMARIYA, 
Ph./Mo. 9893933555

MP/7762/24/AdvSHIVAM KUMAR RAJAK428.
SANJAY GANDHI WARD-3,LALPUR UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7692016744

MP/9529/24/AdvSANJAY KUMAR VERMA429.
H NO-266/02 SHASTRI NAGAR WARD NO-01 
GHANGRI NAKA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8871642609

MP/9546/24/AdvRAKHIL KUMAR BAIGA430.
VILLAGE-KARKELI,PIN-484661 UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/9875/24/AdvADITYA SHARMA431.
WARD NO.11 KHALESAR UMARIA, 
PIN-484661
Ph./Mo. 8770873597

MP/170/25/Adv SURESH KUMAR RAY432.
WARD NO-07 PURANA PADAV UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9285081768

MP/267/25/Adv PANKAJ PATEL433.
GRAM POST NAWGAON, TEHSIL MANPUR, 
DISTRICT UMARIYA, PIN-484665 UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8770954548

MP/285/25/Adv SANTOSH YADAV434.
GRAM POST PATHARHATA TEHSIL CHANDIA 
DISTRICT UMARIA, PIN-484660
Ph./Mo. 9754537355

MP/443/25/Adv BHARTI SINGHAL435.
BIRSAMUNDA CHOWK OPP. POLICE 
STATION CHANDIA UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 6264433929

MP/559/25/Adv AARCHI JASUJA436.
RISHI KIRANA STORE,REWA ROAD,NEAR 
PETROL PUMP UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7879941425

MP/1348/25/AdvGENDAN SINGH GAHARWAR437.
16/65 BEHIND IMAM BADA,GEETANJALI 
SADAN UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9752682965

MP/3447/25/AdvSHRUTI AGRAWAL438.
WARD NO.08, NEAR BUS STAND, BABULINE, 
NOWROZABAD UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 6265287927

MP/4448/25/AdvAKRATI SURVANSI439.
H 30 FRONT OF P.T.S GROUND NEAR ZILA 
PANCHAYAT UMARIYA MP UMARIA 48661
Ph./Mo. 9120227263

MP/4578/25/AdvMURATDHWAJ SINGH440.
WARD NO.4 BUS STAND KE PASS 
VILLAGE-MAHURA,PIN-484555 UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 9752189205
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MP/4840/25/AdvSNEHA CHATTERJEE441.
QTR.NO.8/41 9 NO COLONY UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 7000036127

MP/6578/25/AdvAPOORVA SINGH BAGHEL442.
VILLAGE-KODAR,POST-SARASWAHI,PIN-484
661 UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 7440299560

MP/7497/25/AdvAYUSHI SINGH443.
WARD NO.20 VINDHYA COLONY PINURA 
UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 6261577127


